ORDEM DE ENTRADA
CPEDI 1*/ 2* /] 3* - INTERNACIONAL - Dressage - Dia 2 - 22 de margo de 2024

Sexta Mar 22 2024 08:00 -03 @ SP-SOCIEDADE HIPICA PAULISTA

Entrada

12:30
M

12:38
2

12:46
®)

12:54
4)

13:02
®)

13:10
(6)

13:18
(7

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

Xairel

100

200

104

105

102

101

300

Lucas
Barreto
Somera
ESCOOBY

Luiz Paulo
Gaudino
JADY DA
CAMPAGNA

Maykon
Douglas
Marques
Cardoso
LUNAS

Sergio
Froes
Ribeiro De
Oliva
ESCADRON
VAN
KOEKSHOF

Cleberson
Leopoldino
Antunes
Palhano
DANUBIO

Camila
Bueno
JADY DA
CAMPAGNA

Ana
Carolina
Voltani
Chaves
I0DO V.0.

MUDAR A
PISTA 20 X
60

Prova

| Para
Int B

Il Para
Int B

| Para
GPB

| Para
GPB

| Para
GPB

| Para
GPB

Il Para
GPB

procurar

Circuito

CPEDI2*

CPEDI2*

CPEDI3*

CPEDI3*

CPEDI3*

CPEDI3*

CPEDI3*

Criador Proprietario

RENAN
VICENTE
PRESTES GIL

APEIE
ASSOCIACAO
PARANAENSE
DE
EQUOTERAPIA
E INCLUSAO
EQUEST

LUIZ
GUSTAVO
REIS CHAVES



Entrada

13:50
®)

13:58
©

14:06
(10)

14:14
(11)

14:22
(12)

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

Xairel

401

400

500

402

501

Ageu Lucas
Lauriche
DANUBIO

Alexandra
Moutinho
De Sousa
Benites
SUNNY
BOY DO
VALE

Sandra
Gorayeb
ZIPER

Bianca
Cagliari De
Paula
AFRICANO
DOS
PINHAIS

Thiago
Fonseca
Dos Santos
INVULGAR
V.0.

Prova

IV Para
Nov B

IV Para
Nov B

V Para
Int B

IV Para
GPB

V Para
GPB

Circuito

CPEDI1*

CPEDI1*

CPEDI2*

CPEDI3*

CPEDI3*

Criador

HARAS
CRYSTAL

Proprietario

VALERIA
APARECIDA
COLPANI
ZELAZNY

EDUARDO
BUNDYRA




